
1 Levora Vojtěch  2003 TTC Karlovarsko 2020

2 Kokeš Jan 2005 SK Toužim

3 Vohryzka Jiří 2003 SK Toužim

4 Kotál Jakub 2006 KST Karlovy Vary

5 Veinfurt Adam 2004 SKST Cheb

6 Tomas Lukáš 2004 SKST Chodov

7 Špalek Vít 2003 TTC Karlovarsko 2020

8 Brož Matěj 2003 SKST Chodov

9 Boči Lukáš 2004 SKST Chodov

10 Ludrovský Josef 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov

11 Špecián Karel 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov

12 Nykl Jiří 2005 SKST Chodov

13 Šindelář František 2006 SK Toužim

14 Svoboda Dominik 2003 SKST Chodov

15 Löffler Matouš 2007 SK Toužim

16 Ježek Tomáš 2004 TJ Ostrov

17 Vacura Ondřej 2006 KST Karlovy Vary

18 Hanák Tobiáš 2003 SK Toužim

19 Kuchař Ondřej 2003 TJ Ostrov

20 Manoch Jan 2006 SKST Chodov

21 Neškrabal David 2004 SKST Chodov

22 Buchta Patrik 2003 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

23 Jelínek Kristián 2004 TTC Karlovarsko 2020

24 Heyer Roland 2006 SKST Chodov

25 Křemen Tomáš 2005 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

26 Nesměrák Jiří 2006 TJ Baník Vintířov

27 Svárovský Šimon 2007 TJ Jiskra Aš

28 Chvapil Tomáš 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov

29 Sikorsky Jiří 2005 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

30 Stellner Karel ml. 2009 TJ Baník Vintířov

31 Smutný Jakub 2007 SKST Chodov

32 Šoupal Jan 2007 SK Děravý pálky Jenišov

33 Vrabec Rudolf 2007 TJ Baník Vintířov

34 Klečka Karel 2004 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

35 Struhár Jan 2006 SK Toužim
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1 Janků Karolína 2006 TJ Lomnice

2 Mašková Nicole 2003 SK Toužim

3 Čáchová Lucie 2005 TJ Luby

4 Kárová Klára 2003 TJ Lomnice

5 Sankotová Klára 2005 SKST Chodov

6 Kořínková Nela 2008 SKST Chodov

7 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice

8 Pösingerová Klára 2005 Spartak H. Slavkov

9 Říhová Matylda 2005 SK Toužim

10 Bednáriková Marie 2005 TJ Slovan K. Vary

11 Slaná Marika 2005 TJ Slovan K. Vary

12 Furchová Zuzana 2005 TJ Lomnice
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1 Löffler Matouš 2007 SK Toužim

2 Mihok Dušan 2008 SKST Chodov

3 Čácha David 2008 TJ Luby

4 Stellner Karel ml. 2009 TJ Baník Vintířov

5 Ujváry Tadeáš 2007 TJ Luby

6 Hupfer Matyáš 2007 SKST Chodov

7 Vrabec Rudolf 2007 TJ Baník Vintířov

8 Andresik Ondřej 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

9 Smutný Jakub 2007 SKST Chodov

10 Šoupal Jan 2007 SK Děravý pálky Jenišov

11 Honzejk Jiří 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

12 Naske Daniel 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

13 Bauer Denis 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

14 Stránský Matyáš 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

15 Vu Dinh Tiep 2011 TJ Luby

16 Čermák Jakub 2007 KST Karlovy Vary

17 Caran Adam 2007 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

18 Musil Matouš 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

19 Kohút Josef 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

20 Krnáč Filip 2007 Jiskra Aš

21 Koubek Adam 2008 SKST Chodov

22 Musil Šimon 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

23 Košár Jakub 2007 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

24 Varadzin Jan 2007 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

25 Košek Dominik 2008  TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

26 Bauer Tomáš 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

27 Kvasnička Filip 2010 SK Toužim

28 Muller Ladislav 2011 TJ Baník Vintířov
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1 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice

2 Kořínková Nela 2008 SKST Chodov

3 Mandlová Nikola 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

4 Vyhlídalová Julie 2009 TJ Luby

5 Preložníková Adéla 2008 SKST Chodov

6 Koutná Lucie 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

7 Vormová Anežka 2009 TJ Luby

8 Hrabáková Klára 2010 TJ Luby

9 Odvárková Tereza 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

10 Nováková Kateřina 2007 TJ Ostrov

11 Lešková Linda 2008 TJ Slovan K. Vary

12 Plášilová Natálie 2009 SK Toužim
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1 Stellner Karel 2009 TJ Baník Vintířov

2 Naske Daniel 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

3 Andresik Ondřej 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

4 Brisuda Rostislav 2010 SKST Cheb

5 Novotný Tomáš 2009 TJ Slovan K. Vary

6 Honzejk Jiří 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

7 Bauer Tomáš 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

8 Bauer Denis 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

9 Muller Ladislav 2011 TJ Baník Vintířov

10 Kohút Josef 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020

11 Farkáš Tobiáš 2009 SK Děravý pálky Jenišov

12 Vu Dinh Tiep 2011 TJ Luby

13 Šlegl Jakub 2009 TJ Jiskra Aš

14 Kvasnička Filip 2010 SK Toužim

15 Komárek Damien 2011  TJ Baník Vintířov

16 Kosař Petr 2010 TJ Baník Vintířov
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1 Vyhlídalová Julie 2009 TJ Luby

2 Tonhauserová Nikola 2010 SKST Chodov

3 Králová Lucie 2010 SK Děravý pálky Jenišov

4 Vormová Anežka 2009 TJ Luby

5 Hrabáková Klára 2010 TJ Luby

6 Plášilová Natálie 2009 SK Toužim

7 Váchová Adéla 2012 TJ Jiskra Aš

8 Stellnerová Denisa 2010 TJ Baník Vintířov

9 Zounková Amálie 2010 TJ Luby

10 Burešová Ella 2010 TJ Slovan K. Vary

11 Ludrovská Mirka 2011 TJ Baník Vintířov
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